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200512160006
50230

12/16/2005
09:45:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BROWN
DEMETRIUS
DBA

200503290001
41280

200512280006
64730

12/28/2005
09:34:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RENEAU,
SHANNON
FDBA

200512060006
30210

12/06/2005
09:50:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOUTH
SHELBY
HEATING
COOLING &
REFRIGERATI
ON LLC

200511070005
76950

200512010006
21690

12/01/2005
11:03:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DELPHI
GROUP INC

200512290006
68540

12/29/2005
10:26:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DE STAFINO,
PHILLIP DBA


