Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200512160006 50230	12/16/2005 09:45:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BROWN DEMETRIUS DBA					200503290001 41280	
200512280006 64730	12/28/2005 09:34:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RENEAU, SHANNON FDBA						
200512060006 30210	12/06/2005 09:50:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOUTH SHELBY HEATING COOLING & REFRIGERATI ON LLC					200511070005 76950	
200512010006 21690	12/01/2005 11:03:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DELPHI GROUP INC						
200512290006 68540	12/29/2005 10:26:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DE STAFINO, PHILLIP DBA						